TForce 590 SLI Deluxe PCB

Socket
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2
AM?2

Processor

AMD Athlon™ 64 X2 Dual-Core
AMD Athlon™ 64 X2 Dual-Core
AMD Athlon™ 64 X2 Dual-Core
AMD Athlon™ 64 X2 Dual-Core
AMD Athlon™ 64 X2 Dual-Core
AMD Athlon™ 64 X2 Dual-Core
AMD Athlon™ 64 X2 Dual-Core

AMD Athlon™ 64
AMD Athlon™ 64
AMD Sempron™
AMD Sempron™
AMD Sempron™
AMD Sempron™
AMD Sempron™
AMD Sempron™
AMD Sempron™
AMD Sempron™
AMD Sempron™

Processor Model
5000+
4800+
4600+
4400+
4200+
4000+
3800+
3500+
3000+
3800+
3600+
3500+
3400+
3400+
3200+
3000+
3000+
2800+

sSpec/OPN#
ADA5000IAA5CU
ADO4800IAA6CS
ADA4600IAA5CU
ADO4400lAA6CS
ADA4200IAA5CU
ADA4000IAA6CS
ADA3800IAA5CU
ADA35001AA4CW
ADA3000IAA4CN
SDA3800IAA3CN
SDA3600IAA3CN
SDA3500IAA2CN
SDA3400IAA3CW
SDA3400IAA3CN
SDA3200IAA2CW
SDA3000IAA3CN
SDD3000IAA3CN
SDA2800IAA2CN

Frequency
2600Mhz
2400Mhz
2400Mhz
2200Mhz
2200Mhz
2000Mhz
2000Mhz
2200Mhz
1800Mhz
2200Mhz
2000Mhz
2000Mhz
1800Mhz
1800Mhz
1800Mhz
1600Mhz
1600Mhz
1600Mhz

GPU Freque Core Name Watts

89W
65W
89W
65W
89W
89w
89w
62W
62W
62W
62W
62W
62W
62W
62W
62W
35w
62W

Since BIOS Version
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